Bodmin &  District Horizon Club Newsletter 31st of March – 30th of June 2022

Thursday 7th April – Stacey from Pluss – Glass workshop demonstration / Easter Eggs.
Thursday 14th April– Easter bonnet competition – please come in with your creations & win a prize! Jenny a police officer & her dog Rocky are visiting.
Thursday 21st April – Music / open mike night – let us know your favorite songs.
Thursday 28th April – Horizons got talent sign up for the 26th of May – let us know the songs you would like to sing or stand up & tell a joke!
Thursday 5th May – KDSK session to meet everyone & introduction – Tournament sign up!
Thursday 12th May – Tournaments start – everyone welcome!
Thursday 19th May – KDSK session/ Tournaments 
FRIDAY 20TH OF MAY – Coffee morning raising funds for the Club 10.00am onwards. Please support if you can.
Thursday 26th May – Horizons Got Talent Show – all welcome!
Thursday 2nd June – Queens Platinum Party night.
Thursday 9th June – KDSK session/ Music/ Tournaments.
Thursday 16h June – Father’s Day / Celebratory cards – art projects/ Tournaments.
Thursday 23rd June – KDSK session.
Thursday 30th June – Rickety Bones live music.
Please note the newsletter is subject to change & please let me know any suggestions at  hello@horizonclub.org.uk 
Thank you xx



